CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048

HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
HOOLUNGOOREE
ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
TIMON

TIMON

SAPOI
CINNAMARA
CINNAMARA
CINNAMARA
CINNAMARA
ARIN TEA
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
DULLABCHERRA
DULLABCHERRA
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
BHUYANKHAT
LAKHIMI TEA
LAKHIMI TEA
LAKHIMI TEA
GHOORONIA
GHOORONIA
GHOORONIA
GHOORONIA
GHOORONIA
PARASNATH TEA
PASIGHAT
DYGROON
DYGROON
DYGROON

INVOICE

DC129
DC134
DC140
DC126
DC132
DC135
DC139
DC142
D55
D56
D036
D039
D21
D35
D36
D40
D37
UK46
D94
D87
LC83
LC81
DC178
DC179
DC180
DC181
DC182
DC380
DC381
DC384
DC189
DC191
DC382
DC383
DC206
D74
D75
D71
D06
D12
D18
D21
D19
D08
DC80
DC386
DC401
DC405

GRADE

PD
PD
PD

D1

D1
PD
D1
PD
PD

cb
PD

D1
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

D1
PD

D1
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
D

310
496
248
340
340
204
340
350
760
1140
192
363
460
1140
1200
1200
675
760
1260
1200
850
700
380
380
380
380
380
1140
760
950
400
400
1200
800
370
760
800
680
280
400
680
1160
720
320
1050
640
1280
1400

10
16

8
10
10

6
10
10
20
30

6
11
10
30
30
30
15
20
30
30
25
20
10
10
10
10
10
30
20
25
10
10
30
20
10
20
20
17

7
10
17
29
18

8
30
20
40
40

320
330
340
330
340
340
330
270
330
260
240
200
320
250
260
250
260
220
210
170
210
210
200
210
210
190
190
180
180
180
200
210
180
180
170
220
220
180
210
210
210
210
220
180
180
150
150
150

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

290
306
285
270
321
321
270
205
270
201
186
212

0
170

©O 0o 0o o/ o ©

166
160
155

176

181
151

146
176
169
156
161
131

121
166
172
169
145
146
151
160
105
100
106



